4 NORWALK STATION

AREA: UNINCORPORATED

REPORTING DISTRICTS: 0400 0491 0492 0493 0494 0495 0497
PART | CRIMES
Criminal Homicide 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Forcible Rape 0 2 1 2 5 0 1
Robbery 0 8 1 6 12 7 3
Aggravated Assault 0 38 59 34 78 27 23
Burglary 0 25 55 27 52 38 34
Larceny Theft 1 68 116 76 79 56 73
Grand Theft Auto 0 38 82 35 67 39 38
Arson 0 0 5 0 3 0 3
SUBTOTAL 1 179 333 180 296 167 175
PART Il CRIMES
Forgery 0 5 1 6 16 5 1
Fraud and NSF Checks 0 26 36 15 2V 21 22
Sex Offenses, Felonies 0 6 7 6 12 7 5
Sex Offenses, Misdemeanors 0 1 2 1 9 2 0
Non-aggravated Assaults 0 20 44 16 52 30 20
Weapon Laws 0 8 11 1 17 7 2
Offenses Against Family 0 0 0 0 2 1 1
Narcotics 0 69 102 54 151 86 29
Liquor/Tobacco Laws 0 1 3 3 2 4 3
Drunk/Alcohol/Drugs 0 2 1" 5 10 2 1
Disorderly Conduct 0 16 23 13 15 1 15
\Vagrancy 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
Gambling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Drunk Driving-Vehicle/Boat 0 3 5 2 4 1 2
Vehicle/Boating Laws 0 1 55 13 40 12 3
Vandalism 0 41 64 39 58 64 34
Warrants 0 0 0 0 5 1 0
Receiving Stolen Property 0 1 9 1 3 5 2
Federal Offenses without Money 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
Federal Offenses with Money 0 0 4 1 0 0 0
Felonies, Miscellaneous 0 10 22 6 28 17 24
Misdemeanors, Miscellaneous 0 20 45 26 40 29 27
SUBTOTAL 0 242 455 208 492 307 191
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Persons Missing 0 23 47 30 66 20 23
Juvenile, Noncriminal 0 1 12 2 6 7 3
Commitments 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal 16 191 323 133 370 169 240
Suicide and Attempt 0 2 5 3 1 0 2
Mentally Il 0 1 1 0 1 0 3
Accidents, Traffic-Vehicle/Boat 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
Accidents, Miscellaneous 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Persons Dead 0 2 6 2 3 3 2
SUBTOTAL 17 220 395 171 448 202 273
GRAND TOTAL 18 641 1,183 559 1,236 676 639
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INCIDENT SUMMARY BY RD

NORWALK STATION

AREA: LA MIRADA

REPORTING DISTRICTS: 0460 0461 0462 0463 0464 0465 0466 0467 0468 0469
PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Forcible Rape 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
Robbery 15 7 0 5 1 0 10 2 3 4
Aggravated Assault 7 9 9 15 9 6 2 5 3 17
Burglary 17 21 10 14 13 9 32 19 10 17
Larceny Theft 45 45 39 42 16 20 84 52 28 28
Grand Theft Auto 17 25 12 22 5 9 32 17 13 22
Arson 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
SUBTOTAL 103 109 70 99 46 44 161 98 58 88
PART Il CRIMES

Forgery 12 6 4 5 1 1 9 9 2 3
Fraud and NSF Checks 8 13 4 8 <] 6 3 16 8 14
Sex Offenses, Felonies 5 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 2 9
Sex Offenses, Misdemeanors 2 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 0
Non-aggravated Assaults 9 9 6 20 12 3 5 6 13 10
Weapon Laws 2 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 2 k)
Offenses Against Family 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
Narcotics 33 20 8 30 11 15 12 6 6 33
Liquor/Tobacco Laws 5 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1
Drunk/Alcohol/Drugs 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1
Disorderly Conduct 6 4 9 12 5 3 3 8 11 i
Vagrancy 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gambling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Drunk Driving-Vehicle/Boat g 7 2 z 1 3 6 8 5 3
Vehicle/Boating Laws 46 20 30 45 12 18 159 33 14 25
\Vandalism 18 25 17 32 14 3 19 29 20 11
Warrants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Receiving Stolen Property 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Federal Offenses without Money 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Federal Offenses with Money 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 1 2
Felonies, Miscellaneous 9 5 7 T 5 1 8 5 8 7
Misdemeanors, Miscellaneous 24 13 8 31 16 3 3 10 16 13
SUBTOTAL 190 128 99 213 91 61 228 133 115 143
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS

Persons Missing 8 4 10 2 11 6 0 5 10 18
Juvenile, Noncriminal 0 3 1 5 2 0 5 2 0 1
Commitments 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o} 0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal 82 82 67 79 63 40 86 64 50 78
Suicide and Attempt 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 1
Mentally Il 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Accidents, Traffic-Vehicle/Boat 44 24 40 82 24 20 64 39 22 19
Accidents, Miscellaneous 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Persons Dead 0 4 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 1
SUBTOTAL 135 118 121 170 103 67 156 112 85 119
GRAND TOTAL 428 355 290 482 240 172 545 343 258 350
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4 NORWALK STATION

AREA: LA MIRADA NORWALK

REPORTING DISTRICTS: 0470 0471 0472 0473 | 0450 0451 0452 0453 0454 0455
PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 2
Forcible Rape 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 6 4
Robbery 7 0 3 0 0 36 8 55 35 30
Aggravated Assault 1 1 12 0 1 80 27 79 100 85
Burglary 11 0 19 2 1 112 29 98 142 127
Larceny Theft 42 25 36 5 2 275 70 245 316 242
Grand Theft Auto 2 1 14 2 3 152 63 155 187 149
Arson 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 4 5
SUBTOTAL 63 28 85 9 7 662 202 634 792 644
PART Il CRIMES

Forgery 4 0 2 0 1 24 8 44 35 33
Fraud and NSF Checks 5 0 8 0 1 51 21 36 116 42
Sex Offenses, Felonies 1 0 2 0 0 14 3 10 23 13
Sex Offenses, Misdemeanors 1 1 2 0 0 3 2 18 10 3
Non-aggravated Assaults 3 2 8 0 0 62 12 49 82 38
Weapon Laws 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 21 17 8
Offenses Against Family 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 4
Narcotics 4 6 17 0 1 66 27 111 147 86
Liquor/Tobacco Laws 6 1 3 0 0 3 4 9 14 17
Drunk/Alcohol/Drugs 1 0 1 0 0 6 1 7 17 7
Disorderly Conduct 1 1 3 2 0 28 6 35 57 23
Vagrancy 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
Gambling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Drunk Driving-Vehicle/Boat 0 0 2 0 1 23 18 24 39 36
Vehicle/Boating Laws 7 3 25 0 6 268 74 211 274 295
\Vandalism 5 2 14 1 0 93 34 105 152 85
Warrants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 3
Receiving Stolen Property 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 9 2
Federal Offenses without Money 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Federal Offenses with Money 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 3 2
Felonies, Miscellaneous 5 0 3 0 1 36 13 24 46 35
Misdemeanors, Miscellaneous 4 10 i 0 0 55 34 53 85 54
SUBTOTAL 49 36 98 3 1 744 262 71 1131 786
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS

Persons Missing 0 14 0 65 34 54 107 75
Juvenile, Noncriminal 0 2 1 0 1 9 4 18 16 13
Commitments 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal 29 ] 44 0 10 578 193 499 962 806
Suicide and Attempt 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 4 7 4
Mentally Il 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 4 2
Accidents, Traffic-Vehicle/Boat 8 6 21 0 13 194 63 210 271 229
Accidents, Miscellaneous 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0
Persons Dead 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 15 7 9
SUBTOTAL 39 17 80 1 25 855 297 804 1,378 1,138
GRAND TOTAL 151 81 263 13 43 2,261 761 2209 3301 2568

NORWALK STATION 368 CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2002




INCIDENT SUMMARY BY RD

NORWALK STATION

AREA:

REPORTING DISTRICTS:
PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Checks

Sex Offenses, Felonies

Sex Offenses, Misdemeanors
Non-aggravated Assaults
Weapon Laws

Offenses Against Family
Narcotics

Liquor/Tobacco Laws
Drunk/Alcohol/Drugs
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy

Gambling

Drunk Driving-Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating Laws
Vandalism

Warrants

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offenses without Money
Federal Offenses with Money
Felonies, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanors, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Persons Missing

Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitments
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt

Mentally Il

Accidents, Traffic-\Vehicle/Boat
Accidents, Miscellaneous
Persons Dead

SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL
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0456 0457 0458 0459

1 0 0 2

2 0 0 1
21 0 3 7
89 0 26 33
101 2 13 14
123 15 25 28
a3 1 31 18
6 0 1 2

426 28 99 105

15 0 0 9
35 0 10 10
9 1 0 0

3 0 2 0
55 1 15 17
21 0 9 5
1 0 0 0
149 1 120 30
17 0 14 2
4 0 1 0
27 0 3 5
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
22 1 8 3
173 2 39 50
59 0 17 5
1 0 0 0

2 0 3 0

0 0 0 0

1 0 1 1
26 0 5 5
33 0 3 9
653 6 250 151
88 20 19
7 0 2 0

0 0 1 0
386 95 127 84
2 0 1 1

2 0 0 1
128 2 33 58
0 0 0 0

3 0 1 2

1,695 132 534 421

\

GRAND
TOTAL

15
37
299
875
1,064
2,317
1,344
40
5,991

271
571
144

73
619
150

20

1,430
118

81
362

242
1,963
1,060

16
42

33
368
671

8,247

761
123

5,955
45
23

1,619

73

8,610

22,848
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